Bus

atchadapisek - Ramkhamhaeng

Direction

150 MRT gugimusssuumdsandng (137);Mrt Thai-
land Cultural Centre Station Bus Terminal (137) — s
MRT fueimusssuumdsand g (e 137) 3nganie;Bus
Stop MRT Thailand Cultural Centre Station Bus Terminal

(137)

61 stops

Open route schedule

msa MRT Fjuﬂimuﬁi‘smmmsumﬁiwﬁ (137);Mrt Thai-
land Cultural Centre Station Bus Terminal (137)

msoﬁ]mamum“mﬁu;Embassy of China (Opposite)
iBun3awses1u 9;Central Rama 9

nauusn a.d.1.m;Before Mcot Junction
ﬂaa%Lﬁvﬁ{(;Glory House

wenviia;City Plan Intersection

dninauluiey su.:Mrta Head Office

W34 9 siael 11;Rama 9 Soi 11
21A15LATLEY;Kpn Tower

FANTEIIM 9 ANEYIUNALEN (t’fqusz'sm 9);Wat Phraram 9
Kanchanapisek (Rama 9 side)

nananisshinguysssu;After Pradit Manutham Intersec-
tion

NauULLENNIEIUN-INTINSL514;Before Rama 9- Phet Phra
Ram Junction

nauLansuALme;Before Ramkhamhaeng Intersection
Aag5IUALKY 7;Soi Ramkhamhaeng 7
InardaaasNAILKy; The Mall Ramkhamhaeng

o

fingwanuin;Big C Huamark

Bus 3-48 (1371) 2vnausuaniien - sauaume (uang);Circler-

Go to website

Route schedule

150 MRT gugimusssnumtsandng (137);Mrt Thai-
land Cultural Centre Station Bus Terminal (137) — s
MRT gueimusssuumtsand g (e 137) 3ngane;Bus
Stop MRT Thailand Cultural Centre Station Bus Terminal
(137)

Monday 00:01
Tuesday 00:01
Wednesday 00:01
Thursday 00:01
Friday 00:01
Saturday 00:01
Sunday 00:01
Route info

Direction: n15a MRT ﬁuéimu‘as‘suuﬁoﬂszmﬁlm (137);-
Mrt Thailand Cultural Centre Station Bus Terminal (137)

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

UL
o

P
e,
M

n‘“-’«m-\-hﬁeﬁu

aiawsid

m 348 (1371) — 2enansTaifiien - SIEWM ("mﬂﬁ"lu): Bus\
Circleratchadanisek - Ramkhamhaena


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-48-137l-3425523446-1150533392
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-48-137l-3425523446-1150533392
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-3-48-137l-3425523446-1150533392

LLRaSdaadn sINALYY;Major Hollywood
Ramkhamhaeng

ATILIN 1.57AUY;Opposite Ramkhamhaeng University

mwﬁ'm'swﬁoﬂmﬁmamu;Opposite Rajamangala Na-
tional Stadium

A9V du.Wnunn;Police Station Hua Mark
ma‘ﬁmTaaﬂam;Opposite Osotspa

a5 Inatirfineiauinn;Opposite Thai Nam Thip Hua-
mak

Tsvsuauma1;Anna Hotels

ATNUINADLTINAINY 42;0pposite Soi Ramkhamhaeng
42

wendd1a (Rad3ua3uns anian);Lam Sali Intersection (Sri-
nakarin side inbound)

waznaaau1n=d;The Mall Bangkapi
wiinlAsarans1a;Makro Lat Phrao

aaua1aws12 142;Soi Ladprao 142

afasa1AWs17 136;Soi Lat Phrao 136

ALY s0.19511;Opposite Vejthani Hospital
arata1ANs12 130;Lat Phrao Soi 130

NOULLNAIAWSI? 101;Before Lat Phrao101 Intersection
afauaAWs17 126;Soi Lat Phrao 126

arataIANs17 122;Lat Phrao Soi 122

A9 5w.mﬂw'§ﬂ;Lat Phrao Hospital (Opposite)
a¥asa1AWs17 112;Soi Lat Phrao 112

afaua1aWs17 106;Soi Lat Phrao 106
mWﬂjwuﬁn%mmw%n;Opposite Big C Ladprao
afaua1aws1n 90;Lat Phrao Soi 90
UIULNSuAIaLa;Grand Village

afaua1ans1n 78;Soi Lat Phrao 78

sz lusueiaaiawsna;Post Office Lat Phrao (Opposite)

mwﬁmﬁﬂmﬁmfﬁmmw%ﬂ;Opposite Suksaphan Ladprao



afaua1ANs19 62;Soi Lat Phrao 62

asvtunatnTwAdie 4;Chokchai 4 Market (Opposite)
ATVVIAAIAFLWIU 2;Saphan 2 Market (Opposite)
TseBaufiyataildun;Pibool Uppatham School
mswjﬂwﬁaumam;Opposite Soi Phawana

afaua1aws1n 42;Soi Lat Phrao 42

afauaAWs19 34;Soi Lat Phrao 34
21A151aaNdy;Olympia Thai Tower
mWsﬁm‘haL%ﬂuﬂmuam%wﬁ;Panchasap School (Opposite)

Y0179 SHAIALHN (‘IJWL‘Jjﬂ);Boonthavorn Ratchadaphisek
(inbound)

Yo maundna:Preecha Complex
a1A15liav Ina-ivms;Muang Thai-Phat Building

AsvUNTsIEHULIRSENaRNANYIUDNINAT NUKT;Opposite
Triam Udom Suksa Nomklao Kunnatee School

MRT Wa82719 (n1vaan 1);Mrt Huai Khwang (Exit 1)

Tsvusudidlana ngamn Saa1;Swissotel Bangkok
Ratchada

TavsunsauaauAn¥IWmUINS S5a1; Triamudom Suksa
Pattanakarn Ratchada School

asvtuiindinans JarmnAilen;Opposite Big C Extra
Ratchadaphisek

130 MRT gueimusssuuelsandlng (d1a 137)
Ingang;Bus Stop MRT Thailand Cultural Centre Station
Bus Terminal (137)

3-48 (1371) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Huai
Khwang

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



